County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 07-00238 **Version:** 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 3/8/2007 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 3/20/2007 Final action: 3/20/2007

Title: Accept Notice of Completion for the construction of 2006/2007 County wide roads general fund

designation and Measure "D" preventive maintenance application of Slurry Seal, project # 820608, performed by the contractor, Valley Slurry Seal Company (not a local vendor), Post Office Box

981330, West Sacramento, California 95798, All Districts.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A, 3. Attachment B

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2007	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Approved	Pass

Accept Notice of Completion for the construction of 2006/2007 County wide roads general fund designation and Measure "D" preventive maintenance application of Slurry Seal, project # 820608, performed by the contractor, Valley Slurry Seal Company (not a local vendor), Post Office Box 981330, West Sacramento, California 95798, All Districts. [Enter body here.]